Proposed 2019 City County Homeless Issues Committee (CCHIC) Calendar

The CCHIC typically meets the 1* Monday of the month at 6:30pm in the City
County Building (210 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd.) in a third floor conference
room.

*Some exceptions apply in 2019 due to recognized holidays on the same date as a
regularly scheduled committee meeting, or other scheduling restrictions under
the City of Madison’s rules.

The proposed 2019 CCHIC schedule is:
Monday, January 7%

Monday, February 4"

Monday, March 4"

Monday, April 1%

Monday, May 6™

Monday, June 3"

Monday, July 1*

Monday, August 5"

*Monday, September 16"

**Wednesday, October 2" OR Thursday, October 10"

Monday, November 4™

Monday, December 2™



